POS.
1,00
2,00
3,00
4,00
5,00
6,00
7,00
8,00
9,00
10,00
11,00
12,00
13,00
14,00
15,00
16,00
17,00
18,00
19,00
20,00
21,00
22,00
23,00
24,00
25,00
26,00
27,00
28,00
29,00
30,00
31,00
32,00
33,00
34,00
35,00
36,00
37,00
38,00
39,00
40,00
41,00
42,00

2018 Junior U21 Nationals

INDIVIDUAL ACCUMULATIVE POINTS FOR TOURNAMENT

SASAA NO ANGLER

SA6628
SA6627
SA4981
SA8304
SA7319
SA9659
SA8387
SA8420
SA8414
SA8215
SA8095
SA6632
SA9465
SA2083
SA8470
SA8296
SA8796
SA8212
SA8781
SA6349
SA8214
SA8015
SA9064
SA9947
SA6234
SA8312
SA8774
SA8324
SA8751
SA9525
SA8254
SA9093
SA2197
SA6730
SA2693
SA8344
SA9094
SA9752
SA8365
SA9823
SA7071
SA8795

Van der Westhuizen, Chris
Van der Westhuizen, Johan

Murgatroyd, Keagan
Smit, MJ
Painczyk, Rolf
Liebenberg, Chris
Snyman, Marcell
Strumpher, Dante
Minnie, Franco
Baard, Maruis
Pretorius, Sian
Campbell, Dean
Konig, Thomas
SUMPTION, KILA
Hopley, John

Els, Luan
Gendall, Challen

Van der Mescht, Leon

Du Plessis, Tim
Botha. Jesse
Baard, Tertuis (Jnr)
Lloyd, Kegan
Keeton, Murray
Wiehahn,Bradley
Du Toit, Deon
BURGER, S
Penberthi, Brad
Brand, Eben
Booth, Dylan
Goosen, Darren
Van Denten, D
Bartlett. Ross
Gunton, Josh
Daniell, Lance
Keogh, Matthew
Morris, Jaryd
Keeton, Ben
Belim, Ahmed
Esterhuizen Boland
Dixon,Juan
Bennet. Byron
Van Potic, Caden

TEAM
West Coast

West Coast
Kwa-Zulu Natal
Western Province
Western Province
Eden

Western Province
West Coast

West Coast

Eden

Kwa-Zulu Natal
West Coast
Kwa-Zulu Natal
Border

West Coast

Eden

Border

Eden

Border

Eastern Province
Eden

Kwa-Zulu Natal
Eastern Province
Eden

West Coast
Western Province
Border

Western Province
Border

Eastern Province
Eden

Eastern Province
Border

Eastern Province
Eastern Province
Western Province
Eastern Province
Kwa-Zulu Natal
Western Province
Kwa-Zulu Natal
Kwa-Zulu Natal
Border

Day-1 Day-2 Day-3 Day-4 Total
18,16 120,81 29,56 0,00 168,53
11,14 146,63 7,95 0,00 165,72
4,65 88,89 41,45 0,00 134,99
31,00 67,73 3586 0,00 134,59
28,83 63,98 36,46 0,00 129,27
40,00 67,72 21,55 0,00 129,27
4,01 72,09 4498 0,00 121,08
20,61 70,15 20,66 0,00 111,42
28,88 73,49 8,33 0,00 110,70
23,00 62,67 20,19 0,00 105,86
13,67 50,91 37,97 0,00 102,55
14,71 83,49 3,98 0,00 102,18
4,10 82,10 10,65 0,00 96,85
9,21 62,16 18,89 0,00 90,26
495 68,01 11,45 0,00 84,41
3,64 62,95 16,62 0,00 83,21
12,09 67,94 2,73 0,00 82,76
14,32 58,50 9,00 0,00 81,82
11,71 66,13 2,29 0,00 80,13
39,72 38,12 1,00 0,00 78,84
14,40 59,19 2,64 0,00 76,23
5,93 57,93 11,75 0,00 75,61
12,60 58,30 2,64 0,00 73,54
579 56,50 9,41 0,00 71,70
12,95 44,87 11,45 0,00 69,27
7,71 47,39 10,61 0,00 65,71
490 58,12 150 0,00 64,52
14,80 15,95 31,28 0,00 62,03
16,11 42,60 2,43 0,00 61,14
22,52 35,15 2,71 0,00 60,38
9,35 41,82 3,72 0,00 54,89
27,45 22,47 2,558 0,00 52,50
0,00 49,46 2,69 0,00 52,15
11,44 38,92 1,34 0,00 51,70
18,83 10,28 21,89 0,00 51,00
7,22 37,77 3,29 0,00 48,28
8,07 23,80 16,32 0,00 48,19
5,84 36,01 4,87 0,00 46,72
2,74 29,18 10,98 0,00 42,90
1,00 38,10 3,53 0,00 42,63
10,04 17,58 3,04 0,00 30,66
4,12 17,74 6,44 0,00 28,30



